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Anniversary Letter:

These members celebrate their birthday this month:

Member #
Name
E-Mail Address

1
SWoF-D
sw-cdfan@geocities.com 

5
Kurt Vermeerbergen
Kurt.Vermeerbergen@skynet.be 

12
Jimena
vinsa@mail.giga.com 

13
Leon Glover
i94lglover@bcoll.demon.co.uk 

30
Corinne Decourt
decourt@dr14.cnrs.fr 

39
Aoefe McCarthy
s110zxr@iol.ie 

55
Marc – Olivier
mrinchar@vub.ac.be 

61
Liz
JasperJacks@hotmail.com

79
Julieta
Juliman@netverk.com.ar

96
Marion
Marionhalma@yahoo.fr 

104

107

126

136

141
Linda

Mariann

Stefannie

Nadine

Chris
Ipaloviita@hotmail.com 

Gymnist765@aol.com

Scaisse@musiqueplus.com 

NaSch@gmx.de
 HYPERLINK mailto:NaSch@aol.com 



Chris99_99_1998@yahoo.com





J’aurais voulu être un chanteur�Pour pouvoir crier qui je suis


Et pour pouvoir me trouver beau


Sur un grand écran en couleurs





              “Le Blues Du Businessman” – DMQS





The Céline Dion Internet Fan Club is being organised by SWoF-D.  E-mail can be send to:


sw-cdfan@geocities.com


URL of the Céline Dion Internet Fan Club: 


http://members.xoom.com/celinedion5/lyrics.html




















